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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: Auto Klub Buzet DATE: 15/09/2024   TIME: 19:40

Pos. No. Driver Nat. Competitor Car Cat. Group Pf Class Heat 1 Heat 2 Total Avg./Diff.
1. 1 Christian MERLI ITA Christian Merli Osella FA30 Judd LRM 2 D/E2-SS 50 -3000 2:08.743  (1.) 2:07.116  (1.) 4:15.859 141.6 km/h
2. 12 Geoffrey SCHATZ FRA Geoffrey Schatz Nova Proto NP01 2 CN/E2-SC 52 -3000 2:09.326  (2.) 2:07.746  (2.) 4:17.072 +0:01.213
3. 14 Joseba IRAOLA LANZAGORTA ESP Euskadi Automobilismo Enak Kluba Nova NP01 2 CN/E2-SC 51 -3000 2:09.527  (3.) 2:08.673  (3.) 4:18.200 +0:02.341
4. 16 Petr TRNKA CZE Petr Trnka Norma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC 55 -3000 2:14.622  (4.) 2:12.369  (4.) 4:26.991 +0:11.132
5. 24 Achille LOMBARDI ITA Achille Lombardi Osella PA21 4C Turbo 2 CN/E2-SC 56 -2000 2:15.505  (5.) 2:14.421  (5.) 4:29.926 +0:14.067
6. 17 Fausto BORMOLINI ITA Fausto Bormolini Nova Proto NP01 C 2 CN/E2-SC 52 -3000 2:17.693  (6.) 2:17.696  (6.) 4:35.389 +0:19.530
7. 4 László SZÁSZ HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Reynard F3000 2 D/E2-SS 65 -3000 2:30.335  (8.) 2:23.705  (7.) 4:54.040 +0:38.181
8. 3 Renzo Maria NAPIONE ITA Renzo Maria Napione Reynard 01L 2 D/E2-SS 60 -3000 2:28.809  (7.) 2:26.185  (8.) 4:54.994 +0:39.135
9. 20 Vladimir STANKOVIČ SVN AMD Zvezda Osella PA21 2 CN/E2-SC 88 -2000 2:31.038  (9.) 2:29.807  (11.) 5:00.845 +0:44.986
10. 21 Jaroslav SUROWKA CZE Jaroslav Surowka Norma M20 2 CN/E2-SC 102 -2000 2:31.633  (10.) 2:29.684  (9.) 5:01.317 +0:45.458
11. 23 David DĚDEK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Norma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC 137 -2000 2:33.156  (11.) 2:29.757  (10.) 5:02.913 +0:47.054
12. 29 Karel BERGER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Osella PA21 JrB 2 CN/E2-SC 93 -1600 2:33.214  (12.) 2:30.782  (12.) 5:03.996 +0:48.137
13. 22 Lukáš STUDENÝ CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Ligier JS51 2 CN/E2-SC 150 -2000 2:36.679  (13.) 2:34.274  (13.) 5:10.953 +0:55.094
14. 26 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Motorsport Lanškroun Czech Racing Norma M20 F 2 CN/E2-SC 125 -2000 2:43.722  (14.) 2:36.862  (14.) 5:20.584 +1:04.725

NC 25 Uroš BRKIĆ SRB ASU Galax Norma M20 F 2 CN/E2-SC 144 -2000 DNS DNF
NC 2 Alexander HIN DEU Alexander Hin Osella FA30 2 D/E2-SS 50 -3000 DNF DNS DNF

EVENT STARTERS: 15 / RACE STARTERS: 15 / CLASSIFIED: 14 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Not classified:

BUZETSKI DANI (HRV)
FIA European Hill Climb Championship – Round 10

Performance Factor simulation for Category 2

  LENGTH: 5001 m ( = 1 heat)         

Category 2 - Overall
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: Auto Klub Buzet DATE: 15/09/2024   TIME: 19:40

Pos. No. Driver Nat. Competitor Car Cat. Group Pf Class Heat 1 Heat 2 Total Avg./Diff.
1. 1 Christian MERLI ITA Christian Merli Osella FA30 Judd LRM 2 D/E2-SS 50 -3000 2:08.743  (1.) 2:07.116  (1.) 4:15.859 141.6 km/h
2. 12 Geoffrey SCHATZ FRA Geoffrey Schatz Nova Proto NP01 2 CN/E2-SC 52 -3000 2:09.326  (2.) 2:07.746  (2.) 4:17.072 +0:01.213
3. 14 Joseba IRAOLA LANZAGORTA ESP Euskadi Automobilismo Enak Kluba Nova NP01 2 CN/E2-SC 51 -3000 2:09.527  (3.) 2:08.673  (3.) 4:18.200 +0:02.341
4. 16 Petr TRNKA CZE Petr Trnka Norma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC 55 -3000 2:14.622  (4.) 2:12.369  (4.) 4:26.991 +0:11.132
5. 24 Achille LOMBARDI ITA Achille Lombardi Osella PA21 4C Turbo 2 CN/E2-SC 56 -2000 2:15.505  (5.) 2:14.421  (5.) 4:29.926 +0:14.067
6. 17 Fausto BORMOLINI ITA Fausto Bormolini Nova Proto NP01 C 2 CN/E2-SC 52 -3000 2:17.693  (6.) 2:17.696  (6.) 4:35.389 +0:19.530

NC 2 Alexander HIN DEU Alexander Hin Osella FA30 2 D/E2-SS 50 -3000 DNF DNS DNF
EVENT STARTERS: 7 / RACE STARTERS: 7 / CLASSIFIED: 6 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Pos. No. Driver Nat. Competitor Car Cat. Group Pf Class Heat 1 Heat 2 Total Avg./Diff.
1. 4 László SZÁSZ HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Reynard F3000 2 D/E2-SS 65 -3000 2:30.335  (2.) 2:23.705  (1.) 4:54.040 125.3 km/h
2. 3 Renzo Maria NAPIONE ITA Renzo Maria Napione Reynard 01L 2 D/E2-SS 60 -3000 2:28.809  (1.) 2:26.185  (2.) 4:54.994 +0:00.954
3. 20 Vladimir STANKOVIČ SVN AMD Zvezda Osella PA21 2 CN/E2-SC 88 -2000 2:31.038  (3.) 2:29.807  (3.) 5:00.845 +0:06.805

EVENT STARTERS: 3 / RACE STARTERS: 3 / CLASSIFIED: 3 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Not classified:

Category 2 - Group P2

Performance Factor simulation for Category 2

  LENGTH: 5001 m ( = 1 heat)         

Category 2 - Group P1
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RACE FINAL
ORGANISER: Auto Klub Buzet DATE: 15/09/2024   TIME: 19:40

Pos. No. Driver Nat. Competitor Car Cat. Group Pf Class Heat 1 Heat 2 Total Avg./Diff.
1. 21 Jaroslav SUROWKA CZE Jaroslav Surowka Norma M20 2 CN/E2-SC 102 -2000 2:31.633  (1.) 2:29.684  (1.) 5:01.317 120.3 km/h
2. 29 Karel BERGER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Osella PA21 JrB 2 CN/E2-SC 93 -1600 2:33.214  (2.) 2:30.782  (2.) 5:03.996 +0:02.679

EVENT STARTERS: 2 / RACE STARTERS: 2 / CLASSIFIED: 2 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Pos. No. Driver Nat. Competitor Car Cat. Group Pf Class Heat 1 Heat 2 Total Avg./Diff.
1. 23 David DĚDEK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Norma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC 137 -2000 2:33.156  (1.) 2:29.757  (1.) 5:02.913 120.2 km/h
2. 22 Lukáš STUDENÝ CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Ligier JS51 2 CN/E2-SC 150 -2000 2:36.679  (2.) 2:34.274  (2.) 5:10.953 +0:08.040
3. 26 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Motorsport Lanškroun Czech Racing Norma M20 F 2 CN/E2-SC 125 -2000 2:43.722  (3.) 2:36.862  (3.) 5:20.584 +0:17.671

EVENT STARTERS: 4 / RACE STARTERS: 3 / CLASSIFIED: 3 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Category 2 - Group P4

Category 2 - Group P3

Performance Factor simulation for Category 2

  LENGTH: 5001 m ( = 1 heat)         


